
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
Marion Gerrish Community Center 

 

Holidays 2025  2026 

New Years Day 
 CLOSED 

Wed, Jan 1 
CLOSED 

Thurs, Jan 1 

Martin Luther King Day 
 OPEN 

Mon, Jan 20 
OPEN 

Mon, Jan 19 

Presidents Day 
 CLOSED 

Mon, Feb 17 
CLOSED 

Mon, Feb 16 

Memorial Day 
CLOSED 

Mon, May 26  
CLOSED 

Mon, May 25 

Juneteenth 
OPEN 

Thurs, Jun 19  
OPEN 

Fri, Jun 19 

Independence Day 
CLOSED 
Fri, July 4  

CLOSED 
Sat, July 4 

Labor Day 
CLOSED 

Mon, Sep 1  
CLOSED 

Mon, Sep 7 

Columbus Day 
OPEN 

Mon, Oct 13  
OPEN 

Mon, Oct 12 

Halloween 
OPEN 

Fri, Oct 31  
OPEN 

Sat, Oct 31 

* Veterans Day 
 OPEN 

Tues, Nov 11 
OPEN 

Wed, Nov 11 

Thanksgiving Eve 
(closing at noon) 

close at noon 
Wed, Nov 26 

close at noon 
Wed, Nov 25 

Thanksgiving Day 
CLOSED 

Thurs, Nov 27  
CLOSED 

Thurs, Nov 26 

Day after Thanksgiving 
“Black Friday” 

CLOSED 
Fri, Nov 28  

CLOSED 
Fri, Nov 27 

Christmas Eve 
(closing at noon) 

 close at noon 
Wed, Dec 24 

close at noon 
Thurs, Dec 24 

Christmas 
CLOSED 

Thurs, Dec 25  
CLOSED 

       Fri, Dec 25 

Day after Christmas 
 CLOSED 
Fri, Dec 26 

CLOSED 
Sat, Dec 26 

New Year’s Eve 
(closing at noon) 

close at noon 
Wed, Dec 31  

close at noon 
Wed, Dec 31 

 

The Marion Gerrish Community Center & Thrift Shop reserves the right to 

change this schedule as needed.  Please keep this page! 

 


